AP-V200-OFFSET
TECHNICAL SHEET
ISSUE 001
SHEET 1
VESA 200 OFFSET ADAPTER PLATE
UK  +44 (0) 1438 833577    US  +1 (603) 742 9181
SPECIFICATION MEASUREMENTS
Product Dimensions 270mm (10.6") x 220mm (8.7") x 12mm (0.5")
Packaging Dimensions 300mm (11.8") x 250mm (9.8") x 30mm (1.2")
Shipping Weight 1Kg (2.2lbs)
Mounting Patterns Supported VESA 200 W x 200, 100 H
Package Contents Adapter plate
Marine Suitable Yes (Indoor)
AP-V200-OFFSET
TECHNICAL SHEET
ISSUE 001
SHEET 2
VESA 200 OFFSET ADAPTER PLATE
UK  +44 (0) 1438 833577    US  +1 (603) 742 9181
6 x 8.2 0.3
8.7
220
7.9
200
3.9
100
3.9
100
7.9
200
7.9
200
10.6
270
0.5
12
0.1
3
AP-V200-OFFSET
TECHNICAL SHEET
ISSUE 001
SHEET 3
VESA 200 OFFSET ADAPTER PLATE
UK  +44 (0) 1438 833577    US  +1 (603) 742 9181